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

Volvo $350. Call 526-4645.

90-91

Homelite chain saw 12-

inch bar. Excellent

condition. Phone 526-
3104.

90

Stain seminar Saturday,
Nov. 15 at Peggy’s
Ceramic Centre, 188
Yonge St. Register now.
526-8083.

90

One pine table with four
arrowback chairs. Call
526-4620 mornings.

90-91

TOP LOCATION

......

..........

ICED

.......

FOR FAST SALE
Recently renovated family home,

close to

recreation facilities,

schools and shopping. A 4th bdrm

or den on main floor,

large

modern kitchen and immaculate
condition are some of the
features you’ll want to see for

yourself!

McQuirter

LIMITED REALTUR

You're movin%to anewcity.

What good

call yourlocal CENTURY 21 office
hereintown?

oesitdoto

Pro

OUT THISWEEK

Because a CENTURY 21°
Neighborhood Professional”
from the city you are moving
to will promptly call you. We'll
take the time to find out the
kind of home you'll be looking
for. We'll give you some ideas
about your new community.
And then we'll begin putting
together a list of homes for you
to look at upon your arrival.

This service is part of the
CENTURY 21 VIP Referral
gram’. It links together the
more than 7,500 CENTURY 21
offices around the country.

1. OWNER MOVED

4 bdrm bungalow, open

If you're about to sell your
house, call your local
Neighborhood Professional.
And then you're on your way
to the easiest move you've
ever made—coming and going.

At CENTURY 21, We'll
Give Our Word To You".

Centunsy

7. CUSTOM 10 ROOM
HOME !
On 80’ x 265’ lot, King St.
3 baths, fireplace,
family room, double
garage, plus many
extras. Asking $79,900,

PORTSOF HURON
Real Estate Ltd.
317 Midland Ave. 526- 7881

We'll give our word toyou.

21980 Century 21 Real Estate Corporation. ®Registered Trademark of Century 21 Real Estate Corporation
Printed in U S.A Each office Is independently owned and operated. Equal Housing Opportunity. (=Y

HOMES*COTTAGES*LOTSe ACREAGES

] .

HEALTH FOOD STORE — Thriving new
health food business in Coldwater. Apartment
with two bedrooms up. Store and apartment
all newly decorated. New store front. All

Immaculate and the business growing
quickly. $65,000 plus stock. Cam Hall - 835-

2416.

INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY — Hwy. 12-
distress sale due to illness. Newer apart-
ments, building on 1/2 acres of land, units
have stoves and fridges. Try $8,000 down to
12.5 per cent mortgage. Ella Vivian - 686-7090.

WAUBAUSHENE-REDUCED — 3 bedroom
home with dining room and lots of cupboards.

New septic system. $29,500. R-1005.

Vivian - 686-7090.

Ella

COLDWATER “BRICK HOME"” — 3 bdrm
home on large lot in Coldwater. Hardwood
floors throughout, large block shed, hot water
oil fired heating system and paved drive.
House in excellent condition. Estate sale,
anxious to sell quickly. Only $27,500. Marie

Plue - 686-7459.

WOODED ACREAGE — 80 acres of hard-

wood and cedar bush, plus

15-20 acres

limestone deposit adjacent to active Quarry.
Good investment possibilities. $39,900. Marie

Plue - 686-7459.

Coldwater 686-7800

-DEAN

RtAL ESTATE LIMITED

90

reerealfeng

for offers. Newly
decorated. Asking
$34,900. (R-229).

2. RENOVATED 14
STOREY

6th St., Midland.
bdrms, 50° x 200" lot.
$32,900. (R-227).

3. COUNTRY 2 BDRM
HOME BESIDE
CREEK

Well Insulated for elec.
heat, 1.7 acres, garage,
102 per cent mortgage.
Price $29,900.

4. GEO. SANDS HOME
AT REDUCED PRICE
“"!!W

Set back on treed lot.
Full basement, elec.
heat, beach nearby. (R-
224).

5. 0N GEORGIAN BAY
90° waterfront home.
Two fireplaces. Lots of
extras. Midland Bay
Woods. (R-238).

6. ON4 ACRES

Large new home, 4
bdrms, 2 baths, blg
fireplace, many extras.
One of a kind. Close fo
Midland. (R-231).

T
— NN &l
PORTS OF HURON

BEAL FETATE LTD. — BEALTOR

o 526-788l1

(R-237).

8. VERY LARGE
FAMILY HOME
(Extra Income If you
wish). Port McNicoll,
$35,500. (MLS-803).
Completely
redecorated.

9. IDEAL STARTER
HOME FOR YOUNG
FAMILY

3 bdrms, 12 storey on
4th St, Port McNicoll.
Asking only $24,500. (R-
233).

10. CUSTOM HOME
Midland Bay Woods, 3
bdrms, fam. rm, has
stone fireplace, lot 80" x
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